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2010 KFX'450R

PARTS LIST
Frame(JKASFGB1 8B509623-)

ITEM NAME

FRAME-COMP (Ref # 32160)
FRAME-SUB-COMP (Ref # 32180B)
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92015)
NUT,POP,6MM (Ref # 92015A)
NUT,POP,6MM,L=16.5 (Ref # 92015B)
NUT,POP,8MM,L=18 (Ref # 92015C)
WASHER,PLAIN,8MM (Ref # 92022)
WASHER,8.2X18X1.5 (Ref # 92022A)
PLUG,FRAME TOP,F.SILVER (Ref # 92066)
PLUG (Ref # 92066B)
BOLT,SOCKET,8X40 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,8X40 (Ref # 92153A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
32160-0311
32180-0006
92009-1166
92015-1432
92015-1759
92015-1792 22
92015-1794
92022-3043
92022-3743
92066-0082-AG
92066-0113
92153-1659
92153-1913
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