

2010 KFX[®] 450R

PARTS LIST

Frame(JKASFGB1 8B509623-)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
FRAME-COMP (Ref # 32160)	32160-0311	1
FRAME-SUB-COMP (Ref # 32180B)	32180-0006	1
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1166	2
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1432	4
NUT,POP,6MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1759	2
NUT,POP,6MM,L=16.5 (Ref # 92015B)	92015-1792	22
NUT,POP,8MM,L=18 (Ref # 92015C)	92015-1794	4
WASHER,PLAIN,8MM (Ref # 92022)	92022-3043	4
WASHER,8.2X18X1.5 (Ref # 92022A)	92022-3743	4
PLUG,FRAME TOP,F.SILVER (Ref # 92066)	92066-0082-AG	1
PLUG (Ref # 92066B)	92066-0113	2
BOLT,SOCKET,8X40 (Ref # 92153)	92153-1659	2
BOLT,SOCKET,8X40 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-1913	2